

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT POLICE OFFICER DIR LOWER

Fax No. 09459250049, Phone No. 09459250094

Police Officer,

Dir Lower.

Email:- establishment.dirl@gmail.com

ORDER OF RE-INSTATEMENT INTO SERVICE

This Office Order Book No.823, dated 06-09-2022, regarding re-instatement order of Constables Atta Ur Rahman No.664/565, issued in compliance with the judgment passed by the Honorable Service Tribunal Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar, dated 28-01-2022 is hereby modified and he is re-instated into service with effect from 28-01-2022, as per directions passed by Honorable Service Tribunal in Execution Petition No.359/2022, dated 08-03-2023 in service appeal No.1074/2017, conditionally and provisionally subject to the outcome of CPLA.

OB No. 458

No. 4356-61/EC, Dated Timergara the, 04/04 /2023

Copies submitted to the:-

- Regional Police Officer Malakand at Saidu Sharif Swat for information 1.
- Registrar Service Tribunal Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 12.
 - District Accounts Officer, Dir Lower. 3.
 - 4. DSP legal, Dir Lower for necessary action.
 - 5. Pay Officer DPO Office Dir Lower.
- OASI DPO Office Dir Lower. 6.